
Name Company E-mail Phone Number
Hemant Devidas Mainthia Mainthia Technologies, Inc. hmainthia@mainthia.com 440-816-0202
Leonard Todd Lockhart Mainthia Technologies, Inc. tlockhart@mainthia.com 440-816-0202
Paul Francis Trgovac PFT Services PTRGOVAC@VISI.net 757-867-5188
Robert Mark Kempinski CSC corporation Rkempinski@csc.com 817-300-3509
Richard Vincent Lee, Jr. CSC corporation RLEE84@csc.com 803-417-2274
Arnold A. Guerra Yang Enterprises, Inc. ajgsvcs@cfl.rr.com 321-266-6526
Philip N/A Ashpes Yang Enterprises, Inc. phil.ashpes@yangenterprises.com 407-365-7374
John Joseph O'Neil Crockett Facilities Services, Inc. Joneil@crockett-facilities.com 301-262-277
Cameron Dominic Anthony Scott KBR North American Government & Logistics cameron.scott@kbr.com 703-526-7493
Wanda Jackson Portee Santa Barbara Applied Research wportee@keygroupinc.com 505-899-8134
James Larry Stephens KAYA Associates, Inc stephensl@kayacorp.com 256-713-1569
Daniel Warrington McCauley KAYA Associates, Inc mccauleyd@kayacorp.com 256-508-0548
Lauren Christine Yee Crewestone Technologies, Inc. lcyee@crewestone.com 757-593-8495
Marvin Joseph Jackson Crewestone Technologies, Inc. mjjackson@crewestone.com 757-825-8951
Richard Joseph Tighe Bechtel National, Inc rjtighe@bechtel.com 240-379-3237
William Curtis McGee Bechtel National, Inc wcmcgee@bechtel.com 240-3793331
Donald H Harold.Harris, Jr CH2M HILL Constructors, Inc. donald.harris@ch2m.com 704-807-0189
Andrea Lynn Thomson CH2M HILL Constructors, Inc. andrea.thomson@ch2m.com 931-998-0333
Marvin Otis Tibbetts M. C. Dean Inc. mark.tibbetts@mcdean.com 678-409-6972
Paul Douglas Albertson M. C. Dean Inc. paul.albertson@mcdean.com 678-287-9109
John James Schlank, III Sierra Lobo, Inc. JSCHLANK@sierralobo.com 757-864-2161
Donald Robert Frank Sierra Lobo, Inc. dfrank@sierralobo.com 301-875-8006
Byron Dariel Luquez Lockheed Martin Byron.D.Luquez@LMCO.com 703-674-9031
Woodrow Wilson Simms Lockheed Martin woodrow.w.simms@LMCO.com 703-466-2762
Douglas C. Cook Jacobs Technology Inc. douglas.c.cook@nasa.gov 757-864-4066
David Blanton Langhauser Jacobs Technology Inc. dave.langhauser@jacobs.com 931-393-6662
Sean Patrick Geoghegan         Fluor sean.geoghegan@fluor.com 864-281-5826
Robert Perry Holcombe         Fluor Bob.Holcombe@fluor.com 864-281-8277
Craig Richard Harley, GP Strategies Corporation charley@gpstrategies.com 931-273-3579
William Joseph Bauman GP Strategies Corporation bbauman@gpstrategies.com 410-379-3608
Robert Lee Calloway Analytical Mechanics Associates calloway@ama-inc.com 757-880-2486
John W. Paulson Jr Analytical Mechanics Associates j.paulson@ama-inc.com 757-927-6088
Jay Neuman Stinger Ghaffarian Technologies JNEUMAN@SGT-INC.com 301-943-1212
James Bernard Frenzer SAIC james.b.frenzer@saic.com 757-269-2006
Arthur Maywood Midgette SAIC Arthur.m.midgette.jr@saic.com 757-269-2002
Louis Howard Knotts Calspan Corporation lou.knotts@calspan.com 716-631-6966
Daniel Michael Motto Alliant Techsystems, Inc. daniel.motto@atk.com 301-902-4250
Martyn George Thomas  LJT & Associates martyn.thomas@ljtinc.com 443-472-1868
Stephen L. Ward Exelis Systems Corporation. Steve.ward@itt.com 301-867-2905
Jacqueline Mary Rybacki Exelis Systems Corporation. jacqueline.rybacki@.itt.com 202-384-7984
Lynne   Anne  Oliver Engility Corporation lynne.oliver@engilitycorp.com 978-671-1046
Tom Allen Draggoo Engility Corporation tom.draggoo@engilitycorp.com 202-488-9740 X113
Roy Dubard Bridges Northrop Grumman roy.bridges@ngc.com 757-201-8889
Duncan NMN Stevens Northrop Grumman duncan.stevens@ngc.com 703-217-6501
Jim Robert Carbonneau VT-Group Technical Services Group JAMES.CARBONNEAU@VT-Group.com 757-778-0381
Doug Johnson URS Corporation doug.h.johnson@urs.com 256-679-7356
Mike Reilly SELF- URS Corporation Michaelreilly19@aim.com 703-728-8611
Aaron S. McMichael Genex Systems amcmichael@genexsystems.com 757-598-1001
Min. H. Kim Genex Systems mkim@genexsystems.com 757-838-5065
Martin Mclellan ASRC Aerospace martin.mclellan@asrcaerospace.com 327-302-1311
E. Richard White             ViGYAN, Inc.                     rwhite@vigyan.com 757-865-1400
Gregory Kevin McGinnis EnergySolutions Government Services gmcginnis@energysolutions.com 865-712-8281
Jack Lynn Reust EnergySolutions Government Services jreust@energysolutions.com 865-621-7191
 David Borg Carlson Huntington Ingalls Industries dave.carlson@hii-nns.com 757-249-1088
 Bernard Neal Quesnel Huntington Ingalls Industries Neal.Quesnel@hii-nns.com 757-688-9720
Miguel NMN Garrido Columbus Technologies, Inc. MGARRIDO@ColumbusUSA.com 240-387-7256
Jeff Manning Science and Technology Corporation (STC). manning@STCNet.com 757-865-2014
Jack "Leon" Council Science and Technology Corporation (STC). council@STCNet.com 757-812-2173

Representatives for the Research Operations Maintenance and Engineering- ROME Follow-on Industry Day
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